
26th Men's World Championship 2019
Germany/Denmark

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics SUN 13 JAN 2019
14:00

MunichMatch No: 19

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPB-000400--_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 13 JAN 2019 15:28

MKD  28 - 23  BRN
(12 - 8) (16 - 15)

Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

MKD - FYR Macedonia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 MITREVSKI Nikola 2 9:22
3 MANASKOV Dejan 4/5 80 2/3 2/2 1 45:40
5 STOILOV Stojanche 0/1 0 0/1 1 40:53
7 LAZAROV Kiril 8/10 80 3/5 3/3 2/2 3 30:10

10 CHURLEVSKI Filip 1/3 33 1/1 0/1 0/1 1 1 12:09
11 TALESKI Filip 3/7 43 1/4 2/2 0/1 2 1 47:20
14 MARKOSKI Velko 1 1 27:48
16 RISTOVSKI Borko 1 45:29
18 KUZMANOVSKI Filip 4/6 67 1/3 2/2 1/1 1 2 1 1 1 50:25
21 TANKOSKI Mario 14:10
22 GEORGIEVSKI Goce 1/3 33 1/3 1 28:49
23 LAZAROV Filip 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 5:21
25 KRSTEVSKI Goran 1 1 5:00
28 POPOVSKI Martin 3/6 50 3/5 0/1 1 1 30:00
33 PESHEVSKI Zharko 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 13:45
77 SERAFIMOV Martin 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 13:39

Bench/Team
28/47 60 4/5 6/11 5/15 3/3 8/9 2/4 18 5 2 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MITREVSKI Nikola 2/10 20 2/4 50 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/2 0
16 RISTOVSKI Borko 6/20 30 2/5 40 0/3 0 4/8 50 0/3 0 0/1 0

Empty Net Goals 1
Totals 8/31 26 4/9 44 0/4 0 4/9 44 0/4 0 0/2 0 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 1 5 80
Wing Shots 6 4 1 11 55
9m Shots 5 6 1 1 2 15 33
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 8 1 9 89
Breakthroughs 2 1 1 4 50
Totals 28 12 2 3 2 47 60

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

MKD - FYR Macedonia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MITREVSKI N 3 MANASKOV D

1/1

1/1 2/3

5 STOILOV S

0/1

7 LAZAROV K
1/1

0/1
1/1 6/6

1-Blocked

10 CHURLEVSKI F

1/1
2-Post

11 TALESKI F
1/1

1/1
0/2 1/1 0/2

14 MARKOSKI V

16 RISTOVSKI B 18 KUZMANOVSKI F
0/1

1/1 1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Missed

21 TANKOSKI M 22 GEORGIEVSKI G
1/2

0/1

23 LAZAROV F

1/1
0/1

25 KRSTEVSKI G 28 POPOVSKI M
1/1 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

33 PESHEVSKI Z

2/2

77 SERAFIMOV M

1/1
1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/1 2/5
2/2 1/1 1/3
3/7 4/4 12/15

2-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/8
1/4

1/1

2/4

1/2 3/8

2/3
1/3

2/2
8/9

3/3

0/1
0/3

1/3

3/5

3/45/11

4/4
0/2

1/2
2/2

4/4

2/2 0/3 1/3
1/3 2/5
1/6 1/1 0/8

1 MITREVSKI N
0/1 0/2

1/1 1/2
0/1 0/3

16 RISTOVSKI B
2/2 0/2 1/1
0/2 1/2
1/5 1/1 0/5

Page 2 of 4



26th Men's World Championship 2019
Germany/Denmark
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MKD  28 - 23  BRN
(12 - 8) (16 - 15)

Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

BRN - Bahrain
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

7 MERZA Ali 3/6 50 0/1 1/2 2/3 2 58:39
9 AL SAMAHIJI Hasan 0/1 0 0/1 49:54

15 ABDULREDHA Mohamed 0/1 0 0/1 1 14:34
18 JALAL Ahmed 1 31:37
19 MERZA Mohamed 2/2 100 2/2 2 1 39:47
21 A.HUSAIN Mohamed 54:06
27 BASHAM Bilal 5/5 100 4/4 1/1 1 27:27
29 YASEEN Abdulla 1 0:29
33 MADAN Hasan 1/4 25 0/3 1/1 1 22:57
66 MAHFOODH Komail 0/1 0 0/1 1 1:11
77 ALSALATNA Jasim 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 23:22
86 KHAMIS Ali 0:00
88 ALFARDAN Hasan 2/2 100 2/2 6:22
89 SAAD Mahdi 6:49
93 HABIB Mohamed 4/5 80 4/4 0/1 6 1 50:36
99 ALSAYYAD Husain 6/13 46 1/1 3/10 1/1 1/1 3 4 1 32:10

Bench/Team 1
23/41 56 5/9 4/5 5/16 4/4 2/2 3/5 13 9 1 2 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

21 A.HUSAIN Mohamed 12/39 31 1/5 20 4/10 40 6/11 55 0/3 0 0/7 0 1/3 33
86 KHAMIS Ali

Empty Net Goals 1
Totals 12/40 30 1/5 20 4/10 40 6/11 55 0/3 0 0/8 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 4 9 56
Wing Shots 4 1 5 80
9m Shots 5 4 3 2 2 16 31
7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100
Fast Breaks 2 2 100
Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60
Totals 23 8 5 3 2 41 56

Number of Attacks: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

BRN - Bahrain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
7 MERZA A

2/2
1/2

2-Missed

9 AL SAMAHIJI H

1-Post

15 ABDULREDHA M
0/1

18 JALAL A 19 MERZA M

1/1
1/1

21 A.HUSAIN M 27 BASHAM B
2/2

1/1
1/1 1/1

29 YASEEN A 33 MADAN H

0/1 0/2
1/1

66 MAHFOODH K

1-Missed

77 ALSALATNA J

1-Missed

86 KHAMIS A 88 ALFARDAN H
1/1

1/1

89 SAAD M

93 HABIB M
1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

99 ALSAYYAD H
0/1 0/1
1/1
1/1 0/1 4/4

2-Post 2-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/2 3/3 2/3
2/3 3/5
5/6 0/1 8/8

5-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/4
0/2

1/2

3/5

3/4 5/11

0/1
0/3

1/3
2/2

4/4

2/3
1/3

2/2

2/4

1/23/8

4/8
1/4

1/1
8/9

3/3

0/2 0/1 3/5
0/2 0/1 2/3
4/7 0/4 3/15

21 A.HUSAIN M
0/2 0/1 3/5
0/2 0/1 2/3
4/6 0/4 3/15

86 KHAMIS A

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 meter Shots 7m 7 meter Shots 9m 9 meter Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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